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38 58 Aleš Glavina Koper SLO 0:36:03.1

37 14 Maurizio Covacich Trst ITA 0:35:54.7

36 37 Klemen Zupančič Ljubljana SLO 0:35:54.1

39 55 David Hrvatin Koper SLO 0:36:03.7

42 15 Giorgio Maddaleni Trst ITA 0:36:24.0

41 23 Boris Žnidarko Celje SLO 0:36:14.2

40 17 Andrea Grassi Trst ITA 0:36:07.5

31 13 Walter Colauiti Trst ITA 0:34:41.0

30 43 Borut Mihelj Nova Gorica SLO 0:34:40.2

29 56 Borut Brodar Koper SLO 0:34:26.2

32 57 David Radoslav Koper SLO 0:35:42.0

35 34 Danijel Tertinek Maribor SLO 0:35:53.1

34 33 Jernej Kelbič Maribor SLO 0:35:51.0

33 65 Kristijan Brmalj Reka CRO 0:35:45.3

43 18 Massimo Predontani Trst ITA 0:36:25.8

46 24 Jože Ratajc Celje SLO 0:37:17.6

45 36 Peter Nose Ljubljana SLO 0:37:12.3

44 62 Zoran Perišić Opatija CRO 0:37:03.2

47 40 Florjan Gros Kranj SLO 0:38:20.3

48 51 Milan Peterc Domžale SLO 0:38:50.4

9 54 Matej Plevel Koper SLO 0:29:31.6

8 32 Sebastijan Visočnik Maribor SLO 0:29:14.3

7 39 Milan Ferek Ljubljana SLO 0:29:07.1

10 21 Sandi Lepoša Trbovlje SLO 0:30:13.4

13 53 Dragan Puzič Koper SLO 0:30:44.4

12 42 Tadej Širca Nova Gorica SLO 0:30:40.7

11 20 Peter Jerina Sežana SLO 0:30:38.7

2 44 Tomaž Dolar Jesenice SLO 0:26:45.7

1 38 Anton Vode Ljubljana SLO 0:26:29.9

28 67 Roland Frlan Reka CRO 0:34:10.0

3 64 David Marot Reka CRO 0:27:15.4

6 45 Izidor Čop Jesenice SLO 0:28:27.7

5 46 Klemen Kejžar Jesenice SLO 0:28:27.1

4 47 Gašper Mlačnik Jesenice SLO 0:27:25.7

23 29 Robert Hlade Maribor SLO 0:33:13.8

22 22 Jože Plešnik Celje SLO 0:33:08.0

21 26 Nejc Koritnik Celje SLO 0:33:05.8

24 61 Marko Resinovič Koper SLO 0:33:43.8

27 69 Vlado Špehar Reka CRO 0:34:08.5

26 50 Jože Jarc Domžale SLO 0:34:07.1

25 19 Denis Slavich Trst ITA 0:33:46.1

16 49 Marjan Bolhar Domžale SLO 0:32:02.1

15 12 Massimo Baxa Trst ITA 0:31:01.0

14 60 Janez Lešnik Koper SLO 0:30:47.1

17 3 Rene Raymond Gulin Opatija CRO 0:32:03.5

20 48 Luka Kuroš Jesenice SLO 0:33:00.0

19 25 Aleš Gradišnik Celje SLO 0:32:15.7

18 2 Oliver Senčić Opatija CRO 0:32:12.2

A - Absolutno

Uvr. Številka Ime Klub Država Rezultat
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54 28 Magda Vrečar Celje SLO 0:44:55.7

53 6 Elvis Villanovich Umag CRO 0:43:01.6

55 4 Zoran Laslavić Opatija CRO 0:47:28.7

57 8 Boris Milić Umag CRO 0:48:19.5

56 5 Marko Frolja Opatija CRO 0:47:29.0

58 1 Mladen Šćulac Opatija CRO 0:48:20.0

49 52 Jan Brodar Koper SLO 0:38:52.0

52 7 Roberto Jurlina Umag CRO 0:43:00.9

51 9 ðani Golčić Umag CRO 0:43:00.4

50 68 Anto Radić Reka CRO 0:41:37.2

A - Absolutno

Uvr. Številka Ime Klub Država Rezultat



Dragonja, 24.4.2010 13:35

REZULTATI
5. tek Istrskih poklicnih gasilcev

2 www.timingljubljana.si/TIMING Ljubljana 1

8 61 Marko Resinovič Koper SLO 0:33:43.8

7 26 Nejc Koritnik Celje SLO 0:33:05.8

13 23 Boris Žnidarko Celje SLO 0:36:14.2

9 33 Jernej Kelbič Maribor SLO 0:35:51.0

12 55 David Hrvatin Koper SLO 0:36:03.7

11 58 Aleš Glavina Koper SLO 0:36:03.1

10 34 Danijel Tertinek Maribor SLO 0:35:53.1

2 32 Sebastijan Visočnik Maribor SLO 0:29:14.3

1 44 Tomaž Dolar Jesenice SLO 0:26:45.7

6 48 Luka Kuroš Jesenice SLO 0:33:00.0

5 60 Janez Lešnik Koper SLO 0:30:47.1

4 21 Sandi Lepoša Trbovlje SLO 0:30:13.4

3 54 Matej Plevel Koper SLO 0:29:31.6

1 - Tekmovalci 1983-1992
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17 57 David Radoslav Koper SLO 0:35:42.0

18 65 Kristijan Brmalj Reka CRO 0:35:45.3

19 37 Klemen Zupančič Ljubljana SLO 0:35:54.1

16 43 Borut Mihelj Nova Gorica SLO 0:34:40.2

27 5 Marko Frolja Opatija CRO 0:47:29.0

14 67 Roland Frlan Reka CRO 0:34:10.0

15 56 Borut Brodar Koper SLO 0:34:26.2

24 9 ðani Golčić Umag CRO 0:43:00.4

25 7 Roberto Jurlina Umag CRO 0:43:00.9

26 4 Zoran Laslavić Opatija CRO 0:47:28.7

23 68 Anto Radić Reka CRO 0:41:37.2

20 62 Zoran Perišić Opatija CRO 0:37:03.2

21 36 Peter Nose Ljubljana SLO 0:37:12.3

22 52 Jan Brodar Koper SLO 0:38:52.0

3 46 Klemen Kejžar Jesenice SLO 0:28:27.1

4 45 Izidor Čop Jesenice SLO 0:28:27.7

5 39 Milan Ferek Ljubljana SLO 0:29:07.1

13 69 Vlado Špehar Reka CRO 0:34:08.5

1 38 Anton Vode Ljubljana SLO 0:26:29.9

2 47 Gašper Mlačnik Jesenice SLO 0:27:25.7

6 20 Peter Jerina Sežana SLO 0:30:38.7

10 3 Rene Raymond Gulin Opatija CRO 0:32:03.5

11 25 Aleš Gradišnik Celje SLO 0:32:15.7

12 29 Robert Hlade Maribor SLO 0:33:13.8

7 42 Tadej Širca Nova Gorica SLO 0:30:40.7

8 53 Dragan Puzič Koper SLO 0:30:44.4

9 49 Marjan Bolhar Domžale SLO 0:32:02.1

2 - Tekmovalci 1973-1982

Uvr. Številka Ime Klub Država Rezultat
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7 24 Jože Ratajc Celje SLO 0:37:17.6

6 18 Massimo Predontani Trst ITA 0:36:25.8

11 8 Boris Milić Umag CRO 0:48:19.5

10 6 Elvis Villanovich Umag CRO 0:43:01.6

9 51 Milan Peterc Domžale SLO 0:38:50.4

8 40 Florjan Gros Kranj SLO 0:38:20.3

1 64 David Marot Reka CRO 0:27:15.4

5 17 Andrea Grassi Trst ITA 0:36:07.5

2 12 Massimo Baxa Trst ITA 0:31:01.0

4 14 Maurizio Covacich Trst ITA 0:35:54.7

3 2 Oliver Senčić Opatija CRO 0:32:12.2

3 - Tekmovalci 1963-1972
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4 13 Walter Colauiti Trst ITA 0:34:41.0

7 1 Mladen Šćulac Opatija CRO 0:48:20.0

6 28 Magda Vrečar Celje SLO 0:44:55.7

5 15 Giorgio Maddaleni Trst ITA 0:36:24.0

3 50 Jože Jarc Domžale SLO 0:34:07.1

1 22 Jože Plešnik Celje SLO 0:33:08.0

2 19 Denis Slavich Trst ITA 0:33:46.1

4 - Tekmovalci 1962 in starejši

Uvr. Številka Ime Klub Država Rezultat


